
Stud Connectors
SUE Stud to Cable Tap

For cross reference or other 
information, please contact us.

deltastarcc.com

Type SUE connectors, like all Delta Star stud connectors, can be supplied with threads other than those listed. 
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DIAMETER THREADS / INCH MIN MAX THREADED UNTHREADED C F L STUD END CABLE END
5/8 16 6 2/0 SUE- 98 SUE-198 1 2 1 1/4 3 3/8 3/8 3/8
5/8 16 1 4/0 SUE- 99 SUE-199 1 2 3/8 1 3/8 3 7/8 3/8 3/8
5/8 16 1/0 300 SUE-100 SUE-200 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 3/8 3/8 3/8
5/8 16 300 500 SUE-101 SUE-201 1 3 1 1/2 4 5/8 1/2 3/8
3/4 16 6 2/0 SUE-108 SUE-208 1 2 1 1/4 3 3/8 3/8 3/8
3/4 16 1 4/0 SUE-109 SUE-209 1 2 3/8 1 3/8 3 7/8 3/8 3/8
3/4 16 1/0 300 SUE-110 SUE-210 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 3/8 3/8 3/8
3/4 16 300 500 SUE-111 SUE-211 1 3 1 1/2 4 5/8 1/2 3/8

1 16 1/0 300 SUE-120 SUE-220 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 3/8 1/2 3/8
1 16 300 500 SUE-121 SUE-221 2 3 2 1/4 5 3/8 3/8 3/8
1 16 500 800 SUE-122 SUE-222 2 3 3/4 2 1/2 6 3/8 1/2 1/2

1 1/8 12 1/0 300 SUE-139 SUE-239 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 3/8 1/2 3/8
1 1/8 12 300 500 SUE-140 SUE-240 2 3 2 1/4 5 3/8 3/8 3/8
1 1/8 12 500 800 SUE-141 SUE-241 2 3 3/4 2 1/2 6 3/8 1/2 1/2
1 1/8 12 750 1000 SUE-142 SUE-242 2 4 2 1/2 6 5/8 1/2 1/2
1 1/4 12 1/0 300 SUE-149 SUE-249 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 1/2 1/2 3/8
1 1/4 12 300 500 SUE-150 SUE-250 2 3 2 1/4 5 3/8 3/8 3/8
1 1/4 12 500 800 SUE-151 SUE-251 2 3 3/4 2 1/2 6 3/8 1/2 1/2
1 1/4 12 750 1000 SUE-152 SUE-252 2 4 2 1/2 6 5/8 1/2 1/2
1 3/8 12 1/0 300 SUE-159 SUE-259 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 1/2 1/2 3/8
1 3/8 12 300 500 SUE-160 SUE-260 2 3 2 1/4 5 1/2 3/8 3/8
1 3/8 12 500 800 SUE-161 SUE-261 2 3 3/4 2 3/4 6 5/8 1/2 1/2
1 3/8 12 750 1000 SUE-162 SUE-262 2 4 2 3/4 6 7/8 1/2 1/2
1 3/8 12 1000 1500 SUE-163 SUE-263 2 4 1/2 2 3/4 7 3/8 1/2 1/2
1 3/8 12 1500 2000 SUE-164 SUE-264 2 4 1/2 2 3/4 7 1/2 1/2 1/2
1 1/2 12 1/0 300 SUE-169 SUE-269 1 2 3/4 1 1/2 4 1/2 1/2 3/8
1 1/2 12 300 500 SUE-170 SUE-270 2 3 2 1/4 5 1/2 3/8 3/8
1 1/2 12 500 800 SUE-171 SUE-271 2 3 3/4 2 3/4 6 5/8 1/2 1/2
1 1/2 12 750 1000 SUE-172 SUE-272 2 4 2 3/4 6 7/8 1/2 1/2
1 1/2 12 1000 1500 SUE-173 SUE-273 2 4 1/2 2 3/4 7 3/8 1/2 1/2
1 1/2 12 1500 2000 SUE-174 SUE-274 2 4 1/2 2 3/4 7 1/2 1/2 1/2

2 12 300 500 SUE-180 SUE-280 2 3 2 3/4 6 1/2 3/8
2 12 500 800 SUE-181 SUE-281 2 3 3/4 3 6 7/8 1/2 1/2
2 12 750 1000 SUE-182 SUE-282 2 4 3 7 1/8 1/2 1/2
2 12 1000 1500 SUE-183 SUE-283 2 4 1/2 3 7 5/8 1/2 1/2
2 12 1500 2000 SUE-184 SUE-284 2 4 1/2 3 7 5/8 1/2 1/2
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